
MARYLAND COLLEGES WITH SWIM TEAMS
Division Location Head Coach Contact

Frostburg State University II Frostburg, MD Bryan Christiansen bcchristiansen@frostburg.edu
Goucher College III Towson, MD Tom Till ttill@goucher.edu
Hood College III Frederick, MD Chris Gibeau gibeau@hood.edu
Johns Hopkins III Baltimore, MD Scott Armstrong scott.armstrong@jhu.edu
Loyola University of Maryland I Baltimore, MD Brian Loeffler bloeffler@loyola.edu
McDaniel College III Westminster, MD Jeff Hiestand jhiestand@mcdaniel.edu
Mt. St. Mary's University III Emmitsburg, MD Neil Yost nyost@msmary.edu
Salisbury University III Salisbury, MD Jill Stephenson jastephenson@salisbury.edu
St. Mary's College of Maryland I St. Mary's City, MD Casey Brandt crbrandt@smcm.edu
Stevenson University III Owings Mills, MD Clarke Nyman cnyman@stevenson.edu
Towson University I Towson, MD Jake Shrum jshrum@towson.edu
United States Naval Academy I Annapolis, MD Bill Roberts
University of MD, Baltimore County I Catonsville, MD Bikir Jonsson (Asst) bjonsson@umbc.edu
Washington College III Chestertown, MD Mark Hill mhill2@washcoll.edu


